WBoissons

ORANGINA
10

DIABOLO MENTHE /
GRENADINE
Lemonade with mint or
grenadine cordial
8

FRENCH CORDIAL
Mint, Almond, Grenadine
6

ALMOST NOTHING AS IMPORTANTTO

THE FRENCH AS'APERO. DRINKS TO

STARTYOUR MEAL OFF CORRECTLY.

PAIRED WITH SOME SAUCISSON SEC

OR NIBBLES.GETS YOU INTHE MOOD
FOR WHAT'STO COME!

Aperos

RIN-QUIN-QUIN TONIC
14.5

PERROQUET
Ricard and mint cordial
14.5

TOMATE
Ricard and grenadine cordial
14.5

MAURESQUE
Ricard and almond cordial
14.5

MONACO
Kronenbourg, lemonade and
grenadine cordial
11

AMER OR PICON BIERE
Kronenbourg beer with orange liquor
15

KIR W/ CASSIS, PECHE
OR MYRTILLE
14.5

KIR ROYAL W/ CASSIS,
PECHE OR MYRTILLE
with sparkling wine
19
with champagne
31

TANQUERAY, TONIC
AND GENTIANE
18

GET 27
Green peppermint liquor
15

Yodla

SUMMUM 13
GREY GOOSE 15

TANQUERAY 13
CHRISTIAN DROUIN 15.5

YPoustis
PERNOD 13

RICARD 13

BOYER EMERAUDE, 16
RESTANQUES, REGLISSE

HENRI BARDOUIN 16
LEMERCIER 1811 16.5
PASTIS DES ALPES 15

HEY JUPITER

BRASSERIE FRANGAISE « CAFFE -

Giofe

BLACK 4.5 MOCHA 6.5
WHITE 5.3 BABYCINO 3
CAFE AU LAIT 11.5
Decaf +1  Extra Shot +1  Oat Milk +1
AFFOGATO 9.5 HOT CHOCOLATE 6
with Frangelico 16 with shot of Cognac ~ 14.5
TURKISH APPLE ICED TEA
ICED COFFEE
ICED CHOCOLATE 9
Gaw Minérale

Qo
HEPBURN SPRINGS STILL 330ML 7
PERRIER 330ML 7
VELLEMINFROY STILL/SPARKLING 1L 14

WRBeere
KRONENBOURG 12
Alsace, France — 330mL
DUVEL 21
Belgium - 330mL
BLONDE BRASSERIE DU MT BLANC 18
Savoie, France — 330mlL
LA VERTE BRASSERIE DU MT BLANC 18
Savoie, France — 330mL
COOPERS LIGHT 10
Adelaide, SA — 330mL
HOLSTEN 0.0 - ALCOHOL FREE 10
Germany — 330mL
Gedler

LOBO CLOUDY APPLE 12
Adelaide Hills, SA — 330mL
LOBO DRY PEAR 41
Adelaide Hills, SA — 750mL
CIDRE FOURNIER - LA POMMERAIE 18.5
Normandy, France — 330mL
ERIC BORDELET - SYDRE ARGELETTE 61
Normandy, France — 750mL
COGNAC DUDOGNON 21
NAPOLEON GRANDE CHAMPAGNE
1936 LES ANTIQUAIRES DU 145
COGNAC TRES VIEUX GRANDE CHAMPAGNE NO 36
COGNAC FRANCOIS VOYER 15
VS GRANDE CHAMPAGNE
COGNAC GROS PERRIN 1992 PETITE CHAMPAGNE 43
COGNAC RAGNAUD SELECTION GRANDE CHAMPAGNE 16
COGNAC RAGNAUD RESERVE 19
GRANDE CHAMPAGNE

RESTAURANT « BISTRO - BAR

Tleé

MARRIAGE FRERE

French Breakfast, Earl Grey 6.5
Marco Polo 7.5
LA MAISON DU THE 5.3
Peppermint, Chamomile, Lemongrass & Ginger, Dm‘jceling, Green
TEACRAFT 7
Masala Chai

COKE / COKE ZERO / SPRITE 7.5
LEMON, LIME AND BITTERS 7.5
HEPBURN SPRINGS 7.5

Pink grapefruit, Blood orange, Ginger beer

HEPBURN SPRINGS STILL WATER, OR PERRIER 8
with mint or grenadine cordial

Yuices

FRESH JUICES 9-12
BESA 7.5
Pineapple juice, Apple juice

TOMATO JUICE 7
1981 FRANCIS DARROZE BAS ARMAGNAC 42

1979 COMTE DE LAMAESTRE BAS ARMAGNAC 23
1967 COMTE DE LAMAESTRE BAS ARMAGNAC 38

DELORD BAS ARMAGNAC 15

1972 CHATEAU DE LAUBADE BAS ARMAGNAC 43

TARIQUET WHITE ARMAGNAC 16

6%1&10@[0&

VICTOR GONTIER VIEILLE RESERVE 19

DOMFRONTAIS

ROGER GROULT CALVADOS VENERABLE 30

PAYS D’AUGE 25 YEARS

CHRISTIAN DROUHIN SELECTION 14

ADRIEN CAMUT RESERVE D'ADRIEN 69
86”0 @& Ww

DOMAINE WEINBACH MARC DE 18

GEWURZTRAMINER

MASSENEZ POIRE WILLIAM 18

MASSENEZ FRAMBOISE SAUVAGE 18

LOBO APPLE 21

Gocltail
Trancacs

FRENCH BLONDE
Tanqueray, St Germain, Lillet
blanc, Graquruir, lemon bitters

23

L'HEUREUX HAZARD
Calvados, applc juice,
sparkling wine, mint

23

CARTE BLANCHE
Tanqueray, white Armagnac,
Dolin dry, Cornichon
23

LOUIS CLOVER
ROEDERER HILL
29 17

Aperiglh

DOLIN ROUGE, BLANC,
DRY & BITTER

LILLET BLANC, ROUGE, ROSE
RIN-QUIN-QUIN

BONAL
CAMPARI
ST RAPHAEL ROUGE, AMBRE
APEROL
SUZE
GENTIANE
CHAMBERYZETTE
PINEAU DES CHARENTES
BYRRH
DUBONNET
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LAGAVULIN 16YO
SAMAROLI SHERRY CASK

MICHEL COUVREUR
FRENCH WHISKEYS

YAMAZAKI 12YO

HIBIKI 21YO MT FU]JI
LIMITED EDITION

JOHNNIE BLACK
AVERNA

RUM ST JAMES
COINTREAU

GRAND MARNIER
FRANGELICO

ST GERMAIN
CHARTREUSE YELLOW
CHARTREUSE GREEN
LOBO APPLE BRANDY
GENEPI

19 -

13

13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14

23
47
36

56

125

14
14
14
13
13
13
15
16
16
20
14

FIND US ON INSTAGRAM

\3 @HEYJUPITERBRASSERIE
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HEYJUPITER.COM.AU 0416050721
BONJOUR@HEYJUPITER.COM.AU

LOOKING FOR FRENCH WINE ONLINE?
VISIT LAVINOTHEQUE.COM.AU

INSTAGRAM @LAVINOTHEQUE




